General information about company

Scrip code 524818

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE457C01010

Name of the company

DYNAMIC INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ;Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whetl}er the L1§ted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos Shareholding asa | Number of V(?t‘ing Rights held in each
Category .| Partly shares " | % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
M sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity Depository }leld (VID as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Tota] as a
(I1I) shares . ={V)+ o % of
an held (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (V) (VIII) As a % of Class Class Total
held (V) | (VI) (A+B+C2) eg X |egy | °O® (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) lf'cromoter 11 1466676 1466676 |48.43 1466676 1466676 | 48.43
Group
(B) Public 3380 1561824 1561824 |51.57 1561824 1561824 | 51.57
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 3391 3028500 3028500 | 100 3028500 3028500 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Slh azires d
No. Of Shares | Shareholding,asa % |Lockedin |P %8¢ Or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x17) | otherwise
Shares : . . shares (XII) encumbered | Number of
Category Underlyi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (XIII) cquity shares
Outstanding . . held in
(0} shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A -
convertible . . sa Sa | dematerialized
1D ", Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ N 00 ©0 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ (XD=(VIDH(X)Asa% | No. | total | No. | total
(@ of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(®) (®)
Promoter
(A) f}romo ter 48.43 1466676
Group
B) Public 51.57 1448273
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2914949




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

g?' Total Shareholding T\Lur;lbg of \t(OtmgriRtilghg;; Idin
No. of No. Of nos. asa % of total | S2C" ©1ass of securities
Category & Name | Nos. Of fully P:irctlly shares shares no. of shares . . Total
sory ) paidup | "% | underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ sC asa%
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) equity equity Depository | (VII) = per SCRR, of
shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII)
shares Class eg: | Class Total
held (IV) | L g [ (VD V)+ As a % of < & Total Voting
eg:
) (VD) | (A+B+C2) &y rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | 1387786 1387786 | 45.82 1387786 1387786 | 45.82
undivided Family
(@ Any Other 1 75110 75110 | 2.48 75110 75110 | 2.48
(specify)
(Slu)b'TO‘al (A) 10 1462896 1462896 | 48.3 1462896 1462896 | 48.3
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ 1 3780 3780 0.12 3780 3780 0.12
Foreign
Individuals)
(Szu)b'T"‘al (A) 1 3780 3780 | 0.12 3780 3780  |0.12
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 11 1466676 1466676 | 48.43 1466676 1466676 | 48.43
Group (A)=
(AXD)HA)
(@)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(@) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 3183 1015995 1015995 | 33.55 1015995 1015995 | 33.55
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal | 6 396205 396205 |13.08 396205 396205 |13.08
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 191 149624 149624 | 4.94 149624 149624 | 4.94
(specify)
(S3u)b—T0tal (B) 3380 1561824 1561824 | 51.57 1561824 1561824 | 51.57
Total Public
Sharcholding 3380 1561824 1561824 | 51.57 1561824 1561824 | 51.57
(B)=(B)(1)+ ' '
BHB)3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 3391 3028500 3028500 | 100 3028500 3028500 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 3391 3028500 3028500 | 100 3028500 3028500 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh Locked in pledged or
o- No. of 0. L1 Shares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying . Outstanding . . (XIIT) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a !
Sr. Outstanding - convertible - held in
. Outstanding " percentage of diluted share A A L
convertible securities and X - sa Sa | dematerialized
. ‘Warrants capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
X) Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b) (®)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 45.82 1387786
(d) 2.48 75110
(Sl‘;b‘T"tal A) 483 1462896
2) Foreign
(a) 0.12 3780
Sub-Total (A)
0.12 3780
()]
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 48.43 1466676
and Promoter
Group (A)=
ADHA)Q2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 33.55 902444
(a(ii)) 13.08 396205
(e) 4.94 149624
Sub-Total (B) 51.57 1448273
3
Total Public
Shareholding
51.57 1448273
B)=B)(1)+
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 2914949
Total (A+B+C 100 2914949

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders

@

HARIN D

MAMLATDARNA

DEEPAK N

CHOKSHI

MAYA H

MAMLATDARNA

DINESH J
JAIN

RONAK D
CHOKSHI

BIMAL D
CHOKSHI

ASITAH
MAMLATDARNA

PAN (II)

AGAPM9759Q

ACOPC5387L

AAXPMO0658B

ABNPJ6717D

AALPC4612P

ACOPC5388F

AGAPM9754D

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
av)

347780

284572

211247

99136

99086

93657

88285

No. Of Partly

paid-up equity
shares held

W)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (AV)+
(V)+ (VD

347780

284572

211247

99136

99086

93657

88285

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.48

9.4

6.98

3.27

3.27

3.09

2.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

347780

284572

211247

99136

99086

93657

88285

Class eg:y

Total

347780

284572

211247

99136

99086

93657

88285

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

11.48

9.4

6.98

3.27

3.27

3.09

2.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
asa %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

11.48

9.4

6.98

3.27

3.27

3.09

2.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)




No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

347780

284572

211247

99136

99086

93657

88285

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter Group

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

8

9

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

BEENABEN D CHOKSHI

MANSI H MAMLATDARNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

AALPC4588Q

AFEPM7949D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

85937

78086

1387786

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

85937

78086

1387786

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

2.58

45.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

85937

78086

1387786

Class eg:y

Total

85937

78086

1387786

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.84

2.58

45.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.84

2.58

45.82

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

85937

78086

1387786

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ORNET INTERMEDIATES PRIVATE LTD

PAN (II)

AAACO2744E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75110

75110

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

75110

75110

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.48

2.48

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75110

75110

Class eg:y

Total

75110

75110

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.48

2.48

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.48

2.48

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity

75110

75110




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CHANDRESH D MAMLATDARNA

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

ALFPM2301Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

3780

3780

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V) (VD

3780

3780

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.12

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

3780

3780

Class eg:y

Total

3780

3780

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.12

0.12

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.12

0.12

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

3780

3780

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANITA
GUPTA

BIJENDRA
KATTA

SHARAD
KANAYALAL SHAH

SUBRAMANIAN
P

SUPRIYA
SHRIVALLABH
PRABHU

Click here to
go back

PAN (II)

AGMPG1351Q

AILPK2637G

AAKPS6262N

AMBPS8931K

ALYPP8682N

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

101723

57038

36000

141860

34500

371121

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

101723

57038

36000

141860

34500

371121

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.36

1.19

4.68

1.14

12.25

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

101723

57038

36000

141860

34500

371121

Class egty

Total

101723

57038

36000

141860

34500

371121

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.36

1.88

1.19

4.68

1.14

12.25

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.36

1.19

4.68

12.25

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

101723

57038

36000

141860

34500

371121

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

Category

HUF

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Clearing Members

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

38

21

39

191

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

75484

16481

25184

32475

149624

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

75484

16481

25184

32475

149624

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.49

0.54

0.83

1.07

4.93

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

75484

16481

25184

32475

149624

Class egty

Total

75484

16481

25184

32475

149624

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.49

0.54

0.83

1.07

4.93

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.49

0.54

0.83

1.07

4.93

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

75484

16481

25184

32475

149624




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







